Dist # Township

Anthony Twp
Armstrong Twp
Bastress Twp
Brady Twp
Brown Twp
Cascade Twp
Clinton Twp
Cogan House Twp
Cummings Twp
Duboistown Boro
Eldred Twp
Fairfield Twp
Franklin Twp
Gamble Twp
Hepburn Twp
16-17 Hughesville Boro

18 Jackson Twp
19-22 Jersey Shore Boro

23 Jordan Twp

24 Lewis Twp

25 Limestone Twp

26 Loyalsock Twp

27 Lycoming Twp

28 McHenry Twp

29 Mclintyre Twp

30 McNett Twp

31 Mifflin Twp

32  Mill Creek Twp
33-34A Montoursville Boro

35 Montgomery Boro

36 Moreland Twp
37-39 Muncy Boro

40 Muncy Creek Twp

41 Muncy Twp

42 Nippenose Twp

43  Old Lycoming Twp

44  Penn Twp

45 Piatt

46 Picture Rocks Boro

47 Pine Twp
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48 Plunketts Creek Twp

49 Porter Twp
50 Salladasburg Boro

51-53 So Williamsport Boro

54  Shrewsbury Twp

55 Susquehanna Twp

56 Upper Fairfield Twp

57 Washington Twp

58 Watson Twp

59 Wolf Twp

60 Woodward Twp
61-76 Williamsport City

*

Berkheimer Tax
Jenn Mausteller
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Name

Corinne Paulhamus

Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Cozette Stoltzfus
Treasurer's Office

Kimberly Alexander

Mary Gregory
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Tammy Toner
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Dorothy Bennett
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Dorothy Mertz

Kamala Paulhamus

Treasurer's Office
Cindy Black
Treasurer's Office
Janet Hillyard
Diana Zeisloft
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Monique Reinsel
Ann Smith
Treasurer's Office
Jessica Williams
Treasurer's Office
Janet Hillyard
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Carlene Bowers
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Susan Sheets
Yvonne Markle
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Richard Lange
Jenn Mausteller
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
City

Keystone Collections Group
Wellsboro School District

x Phone

570-323-4346
570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-753-3821
570-327-2248
570-506-3923
570-998-9769
570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-337-0886
570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-584-4040
570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-321-8020
570-494-1982
570-327-2248
570-995-5004
570-327-2248
570-398-3610
570-419-7312
570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-419-6565
570-546-8538
570-327-2248
570-322-6906
570-327-2248
570-398-3610
570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-398-2285
570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-584-4738
570-322-9802
b 570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-753-3647
570-971-7671
d 570-327-2248
570-327-2248
570-327-7520

QT TT T -0 D0DQ T OVQ O -O

D QT O

D - - O Q

-0 T T ITQAVDOOOTQT

v ©Q

570-398-5051
570-368-7564
570-546-3125 ext 2030
570-327-5500 ext 40103
570-638-2183
570-673-3191
610-588-0965
570-971-7671
724-978-0300
570-724-4424 ext 1013

LYCOMING COUNTY TAX COLLECTORS

Address

190 Paulhamus Rd
48 W Third St

48 W Third St

48 W Third St
14396 RT 14 HWY
48 W Third St

204 W Blind Rd
3640 Green Mountain Rd
48 W Third St

48 W Third St
5964 Warrensville Rd
48 W Third St

48 W Third St

48 W Third St

48 W Third St

215 S Second St
48 W Third St

48 W Third St

48 W Third St

48 W Third St

48 W Third St
2132 Northway Rd
1882 Kenyon Ave
48 W Third St

PO Box 204

48 W Third St

396 Zinck Rd
2345 Woodley Hollow Rd
48 W Third St

48 W Third St

48 W Third St

48 W Third St

443 River Rd

409 Yetter Rd

48 W Third St
1951 Green Ave
48 W Third St

396 Zinck Rd

48 W Third St

48 W Third St

48 W Third St

24 Pine Creek Ave
48 W Third St

48 W Third St
12194 Rt 220 Hwy
84 Johnson Dr

48 W Third St

48 W Third St

Po Box 62

Po Box 216

48 W Third St

48 W Third St

PO Box 1283

For school bill information, call the school district or the individual collecting for the school.
Jersey Shore Area School District
Montoursville Area School District
Muncy Area School District
Williamsport Area School District
Southern Tioga School District
Canton Area School District

175 A& P Dr

50 N Arch St

206 Sherman St
2780 W Fourth St
241 Main St

509 E Main St

50 N Seventh St
Po Box 216

546 Wendel Rd
227 Nichols St

City

Linden PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Slate Run PA
Williamsport PA
Montgomery PA
Trout Run PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Hughesville PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Cogan Station PA
Williamsport PA
Ralston PA
Williamsport PA
Jersey Shore PA
Montoursville PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Muncy PA
Pennsdale PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Jersey Shore PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Jersey Shore PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Hughesville PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Waterville PA
Muncy PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA
Williamsport PA

Jersey Shore PA
Montoursville PA
Muncy PA
Williamsport PA
Blossburg PA
Canton PA
Bangor PA
Muncy PA

Irwin PA
Wellsboro PA

Zipc

17744
17701
17701
17701
17769
17701
17752
17771
17701
17701
17701
17701
17701
17701
17701
17737
17701
17701
17701
17701
17701
17701
17728
17701
17763
17701
17740
17754
17701
17701
17701
17701
17756
17756
17701
17701
17701
17740
17701
17701
17701
17740
17701
17701
17737
17702
17701
17701
17776
17756
17701
17701
17703

17740
17754
17756
17701
16912
17724
18013
17756
15642
16901



