

LYCOMING COUNTY TAX COLLECTORS

<u>Dist #</u>	<u>Township</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>*</u>	<u>Phone</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Zipc</u>
1	Anthony Twp	Corinne Paulhamus	a	570-323-4346	190 Paulhamus Rd	Linden PA	17744
2	Armstrong Twp	Treasurer's Office	i	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
3	Bastress Twp	Treasurer's Office	a	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
4	Brady Twp	Treasurer's Office	g	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
5	Brown Twp	Cozette Stoltzfus	a	570-753-3821	14396 RT 14 HWY	Slate Run PA	17769
6	Cascade Twp	Treasurer's Office	b	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
7	Clinton Twp	Kimberly Alexander	g	570-506-3923	204 W Blind Rd	Montgomery PA	17752
8	Cogan House Twp	Mary Gregory	e	570-998-9769	3640 Green Mountain Rd	Trout Run PA	17771
9	Cummings Twp	Treasurer's Office	a	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
10	Duboistown Boro	Treasurer's Office	i	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
11	Eldred Twp	Tammy Toner	b	570-337-0886	5964 Warrensville Rd	Williamsport PA	17701
12	Fairfield Twp	Treasurer's Office	b	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
13	Franklin Twp	Treasurer's Office	h	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
14	Gamble Twp	Treasurer's Office	b	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
15	Hepburn Twp	Treasurer's Office	d	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
16-17	Hughesville Boro	Dorothy Bennett		570-584-4040	215 S Second St	Hughesville PA	17737
18	Jackson Twp	Treasurer's Office	e	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
19-22	Jersey Shore Boro	Treasurer's Office	a	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
23	Jordan Twp	Treasurer's Office	h	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
24	Lewis Twp	Treasurer's Office	d	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
25	Limestone Twp	Treasurer's Office	a	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
26	Loyalsock Twp	Dorothy Mertz		570-321-8020	2132 Northway Rd	Williamsport PA	17701
27	Lycoming Twp	Kamala Paulhamus	d	570-494-1982	1882 Kenyon Ave	Cogan Station PA	17728
28	McHenry Twp	Treasurer's Office	a	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
29	McIntyre Twp	Cindy Black	f	570-995-5004	PO Box 204	Ralston PA	17763
30	McNett Twp	Treasurer's Office	f	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
31	Mifflin Twp	Janet Hillyard	a	570-398-3610	396 Zinck Rd	Jersey Shore PA	17740
32	Mill Creek Twp	Diana Zeisloft		570-419-7312	2345 Woodley Hollow Rd	Montoursville PA	17754
33-34A	Montoursville Boro	Treasurer's Office	b	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
35	Montgomery Boro	Treasurer's Office	g	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
36	Moreland Twp	Treasurer's Office	h	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
37-39	Muncy Boro	Treasurer's Office	c	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
40	Muncy Creek Twp	Monique Reinsel	c	570-419-6565	443 River Rd	Muncy PA	17756
41	Muncy Twp	Ann Smith	c	570-546-8538	409 Yetter Rd	Pennsdale PA	17756
42	Nippenose Twp	Treasurer's Office	a	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
43	Old Lycoming Twp	Jessica Williams	d	570-322-6906	1951 Green Ave	Williamsport PA	17701
44	Penn Twp	Treasurer's Office	h	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
45	Piatt	Janet Hillyard	a	570-398-3610	396 Zinck Rd	Jersey Shore PA	17740
46	Picture Rocks Boro	Treasurer's Office	h	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
47	Pine Twp	Treasurer's Office	j	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
48	Plunketts Creek Twp	Treasurer's Office	b	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
49	Porter Twp	Carlene Bowers	a	570-398-2285	24 Pine Creek Ave	Jersey Shore PA	17740
50	Salladasburg Boro	Treasurer's Office	a	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
51-53	So Williamsport Boro	Treasurer's Office	i	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
54	Shrewsbury Twp	Susan Sheets		570-584-4738	12194 Rt 220 Hwy	Hughesville PA	17737
55	Susquehanna Twp	Yvonne Markle		570-322-9802	84 Johnson Dr	Williamsport PA	17702
56	Upper Fairfield Twp	Treasurer's Office	b	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
57	Washington Twp	Treasurer's Office	g	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
58	Watson Twp	Richard Lange	a	570-753-3647	Po Box 62	Waterville PA	17776
59	Wolf Twp	Jenn Mausteller		570-971-7671	Po Box 216	Muncy PA	17756
60	Woodward Twp	Treasurer's Office	d	570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
61-76	Williamsport City	Treasurer's Office		570-327-2248	48 W Third St	Williamsport PA	17701
		City		570-327-7520	PO Box 1283	Williamsport PA	17703
* For school bill information, call the school district or the individual collecting for the school.							
a	Jersey Shore Area School District			570-398-5051	175 A & P Dr	Jersey Shore PA	17740
b	Montoursville Area School District			570-368-7564	50 N Arch St	Montoursville PA	17754
c	Muncy Area School District			570-546-3125 ext 2030	206 Sherman St	Muncy PA	17756
d	Williamsport Area School District			570-327-5500 ext 40103	2780 W Fourth St	Williamsport PA	17701
e	Southern Tioga School District			570-638-2183	241 Main St	Blossburg PA	16912
f	Canton Area School District			570-673-3191	509 E Main St	Canton PA	17724
g	Berkheimer Tax			610-588-0965	50 N Seventh St	Bangor PA	18013
h	Jenn Mausteller			570-971-7671	Po Box 216	Muncy PA	17756
i	Keystone Collections Group			724-978-0300	546 Wendel Rd	Irwin PA	15642
j	Wellsboro School District			570-724-4424 ext 1013	227 Nichols St	Wellsboro PA	16901